BETA
Better visibility, better protection
Beta welding helmets provide exceptional protection for the eyes and face. Designed for professional
welders and certi� ed to EN175 B for welding, cutting and grinding processes, Beta welding helmet
range includes either passive or auto-darkening � lters.
All Beta models feature the same lightweight but strong shell construction, a comfort headband,
GapView � ip lens function and magnifying lens frame. When combined with a Kemppi PAPR system,
Beta FA models o� er TH2 respiratory protection for your lungs.

9873211
9873191
ORDERING CODES
BETA
60P
 Beta 60P 9873040
Beta 60P welding helmet with shade 11 passive welding � lter.
Spare parts and accessories
Protection plate (60 x 110), 10 pcs SP9873252
Passive welding � lter (shade 11, size 60 x 110) 9873191
Safety plate (90 x 110 x 1.5), 10 pcs SP9873254
Filter retaining spring 3149840
Magnifying lens holder SP011159
Headband 4306370
Sweatband, 2 pcs SP9873018
Hatch set 4301040
Welding " lters
Shade 8 9873161
Shade 9 9873171
Shade 10 9873181
Shade 11 9873191
Shade 12 9873202
Shade 13 9873211
Magnifying lenses
Diopter 1.0 (51 x 108 mm) 9873260
Diopter 1.5 (51 x 108 mm) 9873261
Diopter 2.0 (51 x 108 mm) 9873262
Diopter 2.5 (51 x 108 mm) 9873263
49
SP9873252 SP9873061
DELAY
S
ENSITIVIT
Y
LO
SHADE
9 13
12
11
10
HI MIN MAX
3149840SP012951
4301040SP9873018 4306370
SP0111599873260
9873261
9873262
9873263
SP9873254
BETA
60A
ORDERING CODES
 Beta 60A 9873041
Beta 60A welding helmet with auto-darkening welding � lter SA 35.
Spare parts and accessories
Protection plate (60 x 110), 10 pcs SP9873252
ADF welding � lter SA 35 (shades 9-13, size 60 x 110) SP9873061
Inner protection plate for SA 35 (108 x 37), 5 pcs SP012951
Safety plate (90 x 110 x 1.5), 10 pcs SP9873254
Filter retaining spring 3149840
Magnifying lens holder SP011159
Headband 4306370
Sweatband, 2 pcs SP9873018
Hatch set 4301040
Magnifying lenses
Diopter 1.0 (51 x 108 mm) 9873260
Diopter 1.5 (51 x 108 mm) 9873261
Diopter 2.0 (51 x 108 mm) 9873262
Diopter 2.5 (51 x 108 mm) 9873263
50
SP9873253 3149850
4301050SP9873018 4306370
9873241
9873242
9873243

9873263
SP9873254
ORDERING CODES
BETA
90P
Beta 90P 9873045
Beta 90P welding helmet with shade 11 passive welding � lter.
Spare parts and accessories
Protection plate, 10 pcs SP9873253
Passive welding � lter (shade 11, size 90 x 110) 9873244
Safety plate (90 x 110 x 1.5), 10 pcs SP9873254
Filter retaining spring 3149850
Magnifying lens holder SP011159
Headband 4306370
Sweatband, 2 pcs SP9873018
Hatch set 4301050
Welding " lters
Shade 8 9873241
Shade 9 9873242
Shade 10 9873243
Shade 11 9873244
Shade 12 9873245
Shade 13 9873246
Magnifying lenses
Diopter 1.0 (51 x 108 mm) 9873260
Diopter 1.5 (51 x 108 mm) 9873261
Diopter 2.0 (51 x 108 mm) 9873262
Diopter 2.5 (51 x 108 mm) 9873263
51
SP9873253
4301050SP9873018 4306370
SP9873062
WELD GRIND
GRIND
FLASH
O
SA 47
AUTO DARKENING
SHADE 4/9-13
LOW
4/9-13 CSS 1/1/1/2/379
ANSI CSS Z87 W4/9-13
CSA CSS Z94.3 W4/9-13
AS/NZS 1338.1
BATTERY
SHADE
9 13
12
11
10
DELAY
MIN MAX
S
ENSITIVI
TY
LO HI
SP012952 3149850
SP0111599873260
9873261
9873262
9873263
SP9873254
BETA
90A
ORDERING CODES
Beta 90A 9873046
Beta 90A welding helmet with auto-darkening welding � lter SA 47.
Spare parts and accessories
Protection plate , 10 pcs SP9873253
ADF welding � lter SA 47 (shades 9-13, size 90 x 110) SP9873062
Inner protection plate for SA 47 / XA 47 (104 x 54), 5 pcs SP012952
Safety plate (90 x 110 x 1.5), 10 pcs SP9873254
Filter retaining spring 3149850
Magnifying lens holder SP011159
Headband 4306370
Sweatband, 2 pcs SP9873018
Hatch set 4301050
Magnifying lenses
Diopter 1.0 (51 x 108 mm) 9873260
Diopter 1.5 (51 x 108 mm) 9873261